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22051 SFR 597 07/07/2004

2006HX Base Yr

649 SW HERON DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,617 108.2880 121.28 317,390 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2064

BAS 2,064 100 2,064 200,258

FGR 624 55 343 33,279

FOP 432 30 130 12,613

FSP 200 40 80 7,762

3,320 2,617 253,912

BAS= W28 FSP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W50 S32 FOP= S8 E54 N8 W54$
E54 FGR= S8 E24 N26 W24 S18$ N18 E24 N14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 351.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 702

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2005 2005 3 50 200

3 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1,728.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 15,552

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

17,654

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,528

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,785


